Design WP116
Surface Mount Wall Pack
Maximum 175 Watt Metal Halide
150 Watt High Pressure Sodium
With 1/2" Hole For Optional Photo Cell
WP116 022208
Specifications
Housing: Die-cast aluminum housing with high impact

Labels: U/L, listed suitable for wet location.
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
WP11650H 50 HPS
WP11670H 70 HPS
WP116100H 100 HPS
WP11650M 50 MH
WP11670M 70 MH
WP116100M 100 MH
WP116150H 150 HPS
WP116150M 150 MH
WP116175M 175 MH
Lumen Tech
Lighting, LLC.
8.46"
9.25"